Arctic Fox LLC—570 South 7th Street—Delano, Minnesota 55328 USA
Phone: (800) 654-5382 or (763) 972-2758—Fax: (763) 972-2873—www.arctic-fox.com
Arctic Fox Europe—Strijmaden 5—4703 Roosendaal—The Netherlands
Phone: 31 (0) 165 55 9245—Fax: 31 (0) 165 54 9640—www.arctic-foxeurope.eu
Hot Fox® In-Tank / In-Line Fuel Warmer—With Thermostat
Other models also available—Standard (engine fuel only)—Auxiliary Fuel Standpipe
Get the fuel warming efficiency you desire and the thermostatic control you need in one
factory assembled product. The Hot Fox™ Fuel Warmer with coolant Shut-Off Thermostat is
a simple 1-1/2 inch (38mm) diameter stainless steel tube that inserts into the tank through a
standard USA fuel gauge sending unit opening. Coolant passages inside the tube surround
the fuel standpipe to provide excellent heat rise. The internal fuel line features an exclusive
spiral design to maximize heat exchange between warm coolant and cold fuel, and comes
from the factory with a thermostat directly mounted to the heater.
PART
NUMBER
TANK
DEPTH/DIA.
SHFT-2512-10-12 10-12” /254-305mm
SHFT-2512-12-14 12-14” / 305-356mm
SHFT-2512-13-15 13-15” / 330-381mm
SHFT-2512-14-16 14-16” / 356-406mm
SHFT-2512-17-19 17-19” / 432-483mm
SHFT-2512-20-22 20-22” / 508-559mm
SHFT-2512-22-24 22-24” / 559-610mm
SHFT-2512-24-26 24-26” / 610-660mm
SHFT-2512-26-28 26-28” / 610-711mm
SHFT-2512-27-29 27-29” / 686-737mm
CAUTION: THE HOT FOX™ WITH SHUT-OFF THERMOSTAT REQUIRES IT’S OWN COOLANT LOOP—DO NOT PLUMB IN SERIES WITH ANY OTHER
COOLANT DEPENDENT DEVICES.
When installing a HOT FOX™ with SHUT-OFF THERMOSTAT an appropriate adapter kit MUST be used. See reverse for details.
COOLANT IN